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HYSTER H5.50FT

prix

catégorie
propulsion

état général
année de construction
mat

numéro de mat
transmission
capacité de levage
longueur

largeur

poids

Obtenez le prix sur demande
Chariots élévateurs
Diesel

Occasion

2016

D

3400

Automatique
5500.00 kg

3358 mm

1450 mm

7811.00 kg
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